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Súťaž č. 1 
 
Cena mladých talentov Výška pr.80cm. Čl.pr.238.2.1                             
 
  1 27  JURTA           03774 7? Jana Marušiaková    Poprad JRK             0      43,90         
  2 4   ARIET           02701  E Erika Paučová       Lučenec Koška Horset   0      44,31          
  3 22  FRAJER          05313  6 Vasilij Ivanov      Košice Agrospol        0      47,45          
  4 50  REKTOR          03127 3C Bronislav Plučinská Huncovce Turbína       0      48,28          
  5 30  ORION           05399 45 Michae Horniačeková Poprad JRK             0      49,08          
  6 49  BARKAS          02551 2F Diana Kušmíreková   Huncovce Turbína       0      50,34          
  7 5   NIPA            05082 7? Jana Pavlíková      Lučenec Koška Horset   0      50,51          
  8 53  CARISSIMO       04601 1E Ján ml. Novotný     Abrahámovce Novotný    0      50,76          
  9 51  GADONA          05200 34 Katarína Pisková    Mlynica Acer           0      53,33          
 10 29  CITT            05208  7 Martina Ružinská    Poprad JRK            0      55,11          
 11 3   ANDRIA          05080  A Erika Paučová       Lučenec Koška Horset   4      46,40          
 12 46  ELBA            05417  4 Bartolomej Odrobina Štôla Domino           4      55,45          
 13 16  CSIKO V         05250  5 Ján Váradi          Tornaľa Váradi         4      59,96          
 14 19  KENO            05191  4 Jaroslav Capulič    Košice Bukefalos       6      66,25          
 15 7   KEMALKO         04320  7 Ivan Farbák         Látky Ranč pod bukmi  vyl.                   
 16 52  MENDY           05199 35 Viktoria Kolesárová Mlynica Acer          vyl.                   
 17 28  DEINA           04366 87 Petra Korvinová     Poprad JRK            vyl.                   
                                      
 
                                  
 
Súťaž č. 2 
 
Skok "Z"  Výška pr.100cm.Čl.pr.238.2.2                                         
 
  1 55  FRANTO          05090  6 Ján Novotný         Abrahámovce Novotný    0   0  24,56          
  2 24  SANTHE          05079 55 Megan McTiver       Košice Agrospol        0   0  25,59          
  3 20  SALLIM          05317  4 Vasilij Ivanov      Košice Agrospol        0   0  26,95          
  4 65  ŤUKY ŤUK        04218 79 Lucia Sihelská      Rimavská Sobota Carm   0   0  28,51          
  5 40  LOTÁR           04228 6A Ján ml. Kovalčík    Vrbov Kovalčík JK      0   0  30,28          
  6 25  TEXAS-BLACK     03499 6A Simona Bugošová     Košická Polianka Elm   0   0  30,63          
  7 50  REKTOR          03127 3C Bronislav Plučinská Huncovce Turbína       0   0  31,23          
  8 41  KELLY           05192 69 Ján ml. Kovalčík    Vrbov Kovalčík JK      0   0  31,46          
  9 43  PERLA           02771 8E Jana Valenčíková    Spišské Tomášovce JK   0   4  27,56          
 10 4   ARIET           02701  E Erika Paučová       Lučenec Koška Horset   0   4  31,12          
 11 26  ŤUKI            03496 7C Miriam Holodová     Košická Polianka Elm   0   4  33,20          
 12 1   MAXO            05084 86 Lucia Kosková       Lučenec Koška Horset   0   8  27,62          
 13 35  RAMÓN           05322  5 Monika Kudlová      Šemša Relax            0   8  33,11          
 14 49  BARKAS          02551 2F Diana Kušmíreková   Huncovce Turbína       0   8  33,83          
 15 22  FRAJER          05313  6 Vasilij Ivanov      Košice Agrospol        0   8  34,19          
 16 57  RITA            03269  B Denisa Repčoková    Košice Františkov dv   0   8  34,43          
 17 30  ORION           05399 45 Michae Horniačeková Poprad JRK             0   8  36,28          
 18 59  BLEK            04461    Ladislav Bačo       Košice Františkov dv   0   8  37,17          
 19 5   NIPA            05082 7? Jana Pavlíková      Lučenec Koška Horset   0 vyl                 
 20 13  DEYSI           04957 65 Lívia Velesová      Košice Western klub    0 vyl                 
 21 3   ANDRIA          05080  A Erika Paučová       Lučenec Koška Horset   4      45,48          
 22 2   REA             05083 86 Lucia Kosková       Lučenec Koška Horset   4      48,88         
 23 42  CHELSEA         05290 84 Jana Valenčíková    Spišské Tomášovce JK   4      50,91          
 24 21  CALIBRO         05314  4 Vasilij Ivanov      Košice Agrospol        4      53,31          



 25 54  LORD            03240 5B Silvia Mihoková     Abrahámovce Novotný    4      53,39          
 26 29  CITT            05208  7 Martina Ružinská    Poprad JRK             4      54,96          
 27 7   KEMALKO         04320  7 Ivan Farbák         Látky Ranč pod bukmi   4      55,56          
 28 63  FILIP           03555    Mariana Maliaková   Rožňava GEMGAL         5      62,28          
 29 19  KENO            05191  4 Jaroslav Capulič    Košice Bukefalos       5      62,31          
 30 47  MONTI           04577  8 Bartolomej Odrobina Štôla Domino           7      70,60          
 31 27  JURTA           03774 7? Jana Marušiaková    Poprad JRK             8      51,81          
 32 46  ELBA            05417  4 Bartolomej Odrobina Štôla Domino           8      57,11          
 33 36  DOMINIKA        05070  8 Petra Mirgusová     Šemša LM               8      59,59          
 34 16  CSIKO V         05250  5 Ján Váradi          Tornaľa Váradi        12      58,84          
 35 28  DEINA           04366 87 Petra Korvinová     Poprad JRK            vyl.                   
 36 8   FLASH           04632  6 Ladislav Michálek   Látky Ranč pod bukmi  vyl.                   
 37 51  GADONA          05200 34 Katarína Pisková    Mlynica Acer          vyl.                   
 38 48  TAURA           05126  5 Juraj Petruš        Štôla Domino          vyl.                   
                                      
 
                                  
 
Súťaž č. 3 
 
Cena obce BRZOTÍN V.pr.110cm.Č.p.238.2.2                                       
 
  1 21  CALIBRO         05314  4 Vasilij Ivanov      Košice Agrospol        0   0  33,63          
  2 10  LOMAR           04173  9 Rudolf Markuš       Košice Kiara           0   0  34,04          
  3 43  PERLA           02771 8E Jana Valenčíková    Spišské Tomášovce JK   0   0  38,76          
  4 9   CAT             04817  7 Katarína Mizáková   Košice Kiara           0   0  41,36          
  5 56  LORD            03240  B Ján Novotný         Abrahámovce Novotný    0   4  32,50          
  6 42  CHELSEA         05290 84 Jana Valenčíková    Spišské Tomášovce JK   0   4  40,97          
  7 11  FORTE           04365  7 Štefan Naď          Košice Kiara           2      71,96          
  8 1   MAXO            05084 86 Lucia Kosková       Lučenec Koška Horset   4      50,53          
  9 34  KALYPSA         04609  6 Ján Husár           Poprad JRK             4      54,27          
 10 6   TELMA           04148  A Mária Hagarová      Látky Ranč pod bukmi   4      56,06          
 11 33  MEGGI           04394 8B Lenka Šprencelová   Poprad JRK             4      56,34          
 12 24  SANTHE          05079 55 Megan McTiver       Košice Agrospol        4      56,99          
 13 35  RAMÓN           05322  5 Monika Kudlová      Šemša Relax            4      57,16          
 14 25  TEXAS-BLACK     03499 6A Simona Bugošová     Košická Polianka Elm   5      64,33          
 15 26  ŤUKI            03496 7C Miriam Holodová     Košická Polianka Elm   7      75,48          
 16 40  LOTÁR           04228 6A Ján ml. Kovalčík    Vrbov Kovalčík JK      8      48,64          
 17 39  SANDOKAN        04452  7 Tomáš Králik        Rožňava GEMGAL         8      49,29          
 18 2   REA             05083 86 Lucia Kosková       Lučenec Koška Horset   8      51,84          
 19 60  ABIGEL          04851  7 Tomáš Králik        Rožňava GEMGAL         8      58,48          
 20 68  REMULUS         04638  7 Ivan Sihelský       Rimavská Sobota Carm   8      59,19          
 21 23  KINTSER         04691  9 Andrea Valentová    Košice Agrospol        8      60,48          
 22 41  KELLY           05192 69 Ján ml. Kovalčík    Vrbov Kovalčík JK      9      65,91          
 23 36  DOMINIKA        05070  8 Petra Mirgusová     Šemša LM              11      76,60          
 24 70  JESSICA         04978  5 Ján Fečko           Košice Kiara          12      57,39          
 25 20  SALLIM          05317  4 Vasilij Ivanov      Košice Agrospol       16      61,62          
 26 12  LIVORNO         03301    Monika Bobuľská     Košice Kiara          18      92,80          
 27 47  MONTI           04577  8 Bartolomej Odrobina Štôla Domino          23      81,87          
 28 62  SILARS          03615  E Andrea Meszárosová  Rožňava GEMGAL        vyl.                   
 29 58  BLEK            04461 6B Ladislav Bačo       Košice Františkov dv  vyl.                   
 30 18  PLANÉTA         04655  6 Silvia Balogová     Košice Bukefalos      vyl.                   
 31 65  ŤUKY ŤUK        04218 79 Lucia Sihelská      Rimavská Sobota Carm  vyl.                   
 32 17  BÜNÖS           03348  B Ján Váradi          Tornaľa Váradi        vyl.                   
 33 57  RITA            03269  B Denisa Repčoková    Košice Františkov dv  vyl.                   
                                      


